

MARYMEDE FLAMES BASKETBALL CLUB

SPONSORSHIP ANNOUNCEMENT



Regal Stonemason to Sponsor Marymede Flames Basketball Club

Marymede Flames Basketball Club is extremely pleased to announce Regal Stonemason as the latest club sponsor for 2019-2020.

Regal Stonemason specialises in fabrication and installation of natural and engineered stone benchtops and surrounds for domestic and commercial. The Regal Stonemason team are proud to be sponsoring the Marymede Flames Basketball Club.

In addition, for every order completed (mention Flames), 5% of the total order will be further donated to our club.

On behalf of the Flames community, we would like to express our club's gratitude for their contribution. Their support will be a huge asset as we continue to grow in members. We look forward to collaborating with Regal Stonemason as they support us to provide our children to play the game they love, allowing players to grow in all facets of youth sports.

For further information, please visit their website or Facebook



www.regalstonemason.com.au

